
Sustainability / Green Leads: -
	Organisation
	Name
	Email contact 

	NHS Derby and Derbyshire ICB 
	Katy Dunne / Sam Knight
	Ddicb.green@nhs.net 

	Chesterfield Royal Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 
	Stephen Hustler / Sally Ludditt
	Stephen.hustler@nhs.net / Sally.ludditt@nhs.net 

	University Hospitals of Derby and Burton 
	Dominic Ellerton / Natalie Roddis
	Dominic.ellerton@nhs.net / Natalie.roddis@nhs.net

	East Midlands Ambulance Service
	Cara Turton-Chambers
	Cara.turton-chambers@emas.nhs.uk 

	Derbyshire Community Health Services 
	Mark Armstrong-Read
	m.armstrong-read@nhs.net 

	Derbyshire Health United 
	Lucy Bates
	Lucy.bates@DHUhealthcare@nhs.net 

	Derbyshire Healthcare Foundation Trust
	Paul Blakeman 
	p.blakeman1@nhs.net 



